
Rock climbing face

4
THE 

RAMPARTS



1/2 h

JE 3554

1)    8x   5x30 mm, screw

Rock climbing face

1x     A)   Rock climbing face 12x775x2300 mm

1x     B)   30x65/720 mm

2)     8x   M4x40 mm, screw

3)     7x   M10x30 mm, screw

4)     7x   M10 nut grip

5)     2x   Set square

6)     7x   Rock climbing Footholds   

1x

Before �xing screws, �rst drill using the bit provided to avoid splintering the 
wood.

or

THE RAMPARTS

COMPONENTS   LISTwww.actionclimbingframes.com 0-2602-10



JE 3554

3

4

1

5

6

2

x2

2

Rock climbing faceTHE RAMPARTS

x7

x8

x8 x2

+

+

+

www.actionclimbingframes.com 0-2602-10


